Wave Mania at Sanfordville School, Warwick, NY (Girls)

9/24/2011

Frosh 1.5 Miles (9:25 AM)
37 Herron, Jenny

72 Couto, Dana

87 Annunziata, Stephanie

97 Nolan, Kirsten

99 Forbes, Lexie

Varsity 5K (11:10 AM)
51 Soto, Samantha

65 Bianco, Christie

69 Majano, Lila

76 Fox, Sarah

JV 5K (12:00 PM)
30 Springer, Kelly
61 Holmes, Jasmine

10:44.00
12:05.00
13:15.00
18:26.00
18:27.00

23:34.00
24:33.00
24:42.00
25:13.00

26:59.00
30:23.00

Performer of the Meet: Jenny Herron

Comments

Comments

Comments

Pace
7:09
8:03
8:50

12:17
12:18

Pace
7:35
7:54
7:57
8:06

Pace
8:41
9:46

Page lof 1

Report Date: 9/25/2011



